Fire Relief Donations Accepted at Savings Bank

Savings Bank is accepting tax deductible monetary donations for the following organizations in response to the fires in Mendocino County and Lake County.

Checks made payable as listed below may be dropped off at Savings Bank or mailed to: Savings Bank of Mendocino County P.O. Box 3600, Ukiah, CA 95482

Mendocino

County

Checks payable to: Community Foundation

Memo: Disaster Fund



Lake

County

Checks payable to: North Coast Opportunities

Memo: Lake County Fire Relief



